Fibula Rod System
Surgical Technique
Acumed® is a global leader
of innovative orthopaedic and
medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing
products, service methods,
and approaches that improve

allowed full weight-bearing, but may be restricted according to
the surgeon’s judgement and preference.
Ordering Information
6
Fibula Rod Implants
3.0 mm x 110 mm Fibula Rod 40-0026-S
3.0 mm x 145 mm Fibula Rod 40-0027-S
3.0 mm x 180 mm Fibula Rod 40-0028-S
3.6 mm x 110 mm Fibula Rod 40-0029-S
3.6 mm x 145 mm Fibula Rod 40-0030-S
3.6 mm x 180 mm Fibula Rod 40-0031-S
3.5 mm Cortical Screws
3.5 mm x 8 mm Cortical Screw CO-3080
3.5 mm x 10 mm Cortical Screw CO-3100
3.5 mm x 12 mm Cortical Screw CO-3120
3.5 mm x 14 mm Cortical Screw CO-3140
3.5 mm x 16 mm Cortical Screw CO-3160
3.5 mm x 18 mm Cortical Screw CO-3180
3.5 mm x 20 mm Cortical Screw CO-3200
3.5 mm x 22 mm Cortical Screw CO-3220
3.5 mm x 40 mm Cortical Screw CO-3400
3.5 mm x 45 mm Cortical Screw CO-3450
3.5 mm x 50 mm Cortical Screw CO-3500
3.5 mm x 55 mm Cortical Screw CO-3550
3.5 mm x 60 mm Cortical Screw CO-3600
3.5 mm x 65 mm Cortical Screw CO-3650
Fibula Rod Instruments
Fibula Rod Targeting Guide 40-0032
Fibula Rod Base Plate 40-0034
Fibula Rod A/P Targeting Guide 40-0036